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S.No No.of

Vacancies

Location
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22

NAIDUHALL

AEROVISION

IDFC First Bharat Itd

HDB FINANCIAL
SERVICES LTD

ADITYABIRLACAPITAL

Muthoot Finance Pvt
Ltd

Torch group of
companies

SBTC ALPHA GROUP

SINGH MULTI VISUAL
MEDIA TRICHY

Samarthanam trust for

the disabled

SDCE FACILITY
MANAGEMENT PVT
LTD

SDCE FACILITY
MANAGEMENT PVT
LTD

SDCE FACILITY
MANAGEMENT PVT
LTD

SDCE FACILITY
MANAGEMENT PVT
LTD

SDCE FACILITY
MANAGEMENT PVT
LTD

SDCE FACILITY
MANAGEMENT PVT
LTD

SHASAA Groups
SHASAA Groups
SHASAA Groups
SHASAA Groups
CREDENCE

CREDENCE

SSLC -

Any

ADMIN HR

Loan Processing Officer
Under Graduate -

Any

Under Graduate -
Bachelor of Education
- EDUCATION

Under Graduate -

Any

ADMIN HR

Business Development Executive
Digital Marketing Manager

Customer Care Executive- Relationship

Centre
Machine Operator

Quality assurance Manager

welder

PRODUCTION MANAGER

Fitter

Design Engineer - Marine Piping &
Engineering

Draughtsman - Mechanical
Draughtsman - Mechanical

Accounts Executive

Al - Business Intelligence Analyst
Customer Care Executive (Call Centre)

Business Development Executive

Thiruchirappalli
Coimbatore

Thiruchirappalli
Thiruchirappalli

Thiruchirappalli

Thiruchirappalli
Dindigul
Thanjavur
Thiruchirappalli
Chengalpattu

Chennai

Chennai

Chennai

Chennai

Chennai

Chennai

Chennai
Thiruchirappalli
Thiruchirappalli
Krishnagiri
Erode

Erode

15

45

50

100

100

30

140

90

80

500

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

20

(¢ ]

(&)

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000
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Employer Name

CREDENCE

BSS Microfinance
Limited

CreditAccess Grameen

Limited
Smart Industrials

CREDIT ACCESS
GRAMEEN LTD

Retna Global Hospital

HI TECH Engineering

RK METAL INDUSTRIES

Aplus NDT Services And

CADD Training Center

Aplus NDT Services And

CADD Training Center

Nexsun Energy Private
Limited

Nexsun Energy Private
Limited

Nexsun Energy Private
Limited

Nexsun Energy Private
Limited

BABY ENGINEERING
PRIVATE LIMITED

Exel india Trade links

GALAXY BOOK
PUBLICATION

SURETI IMF

S2S COMPUTER
SOLUTION

SIMS Hospital

JOVEE HUMAN
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE
LIMITED

SIMS Hospital

SIMS Hospital

SIMS Hospital

Recruitment Executive — HR

SSLC -
Any

HSC -
Any

SSLC -
Any

Financial Inclusion Officer

HSC -
Any

Under Graduate -
Any

Under Graduate -
Any

Under Graduate -

Bachelor of Engineering / Technology

- MECHANICAL ENGINGEERING
Under Graduate -

Bachelor of Engineering / Technology

- CIVIL ENGINEERING

National Trade Certificate (NTC) -
Electrician

National Trade Certificate (NTC) -
Welder

Diploma -
Diploma In Engineering
- CIVIL ENGINEERING

Diploma -

Diploma In Engineering

- ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING

Under Graduate -

Any

ADMIN HR

Sales Executive

Business Development Executive
Telecaller

General Housekeeper

SSLC -
Any

Home Cook
Household Multipurpose Executive

Housekeeper cum Cook

Location

Erode

Thiruchirappalli
Thiruchirappalli
Thiruchirappalli
Thiruchirappalli
Thiruchirappalli
Thiruchirappalli
Thiruchirappalli

Thiruchirappalli

Thiruchirappalli

Thiruchirappalli
Thiruchirappalli

Thiruchirappalli

Thiruchirappalli

Thiruchirappalli
Coimbatore
Thiruchirappalli
Coimbatore
Thiruchirappalli
Chennai

Chennai

Chennai
Chennai

Chennai

No.of
Vacancies

100

30

300

51

50

10

10

15

15

15

15

35

130

10

50

10

50

200

50

50

50

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -



S.No Employer Name Location No.of
Vacancies
25,000
47 SIMS Hospital Elderly Caretaker (Non Clinical) Chennai 50 15,000 -
25,000
48 SIMS Hospital Commi 1 Chennai 50 15,000 -
25,000
49 SIMS Hospital Elderly Caretaker (Non Clinical) Chennai 50 15,000 -
25,000
50 SIMS Hospital Guest House Caretaker Chennai 50 15,000 -
25,000
51 SIMS Hospital Housekeeping Trainee Chennai 50 15,000 -
25,000
52 SIMS Hospital Housekeeping Supervisor Chennai 50 15,000 -
25,000
53 SIMS Hospital Housekeeping Manager Chennai 50 15,000 -
25,000
54 SIMS Hospital Housekeeping Executive Chennai 50 15,000 -
25,000
55 SIMS Hospital Transport Coordinator Chennai 50 15,000 -
25,000
56 SIMS Hospital SECURITY GUARD Chennai 50 15,000 -
25,000
57 SIMS Hospital STAFF NURSE Chennai 50 15,000 -
25,000
58 SIMS Hospital Pharmacy Assistant Chennai 50 15,000 -
25,000
59 SIMS Hospital Phlebotomist Chennai 50 15,000 -
25,000
60 SIMS Hospital ADMIN HR Chennai 50 15,000 -
25,000
61 SIMS Hospital ACCOUNTANT Chennai 50 15,000 -
25,000
62 SIMS Hospital Driver Chennai 50 15,000 -
25,000
63 SIMS Hospital Helper Chennai 50 15,000 -
25,000
64 SIMS Hospital Hostel Supervisor Chennai 50 15,000 -
25,000
65 SIMS Hospital Recruitment Executive — HR Chennai 50 15,000 -
25,000
66 SIMS Hospital Safety Officer Chennai 50 15,000 -
25,000
67 SIMS Hospital Security Supervisor Chennai 50 15,000 -
25,000
68 SIMS Hospital Gardener Chennai 50 15,000 -
25,000
69 New Opportunity HSC - Thiruchirappalli 15 10,000 -
Consultancy Pvt Ltd Any 15,000
70 Bass Infratel Private ACCOUNTANT Thiruchirappalli 5 10,000 -
Limited 15,000
71 CuManS Pvt Ltd Line Assembler - Telecom Products Chennai 200 15,000 -
25,000
72 Alukkas Enterprises Jewellery Retail Sales Associate Thiruchirappalli 50 15,000 -
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74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

Employer Name

Private Limited
IIFM

IIFM

IIFM

IIFM

IIFM

IIFM

Bass Infratel Private
Limited

Bass Infratel Private
Limited

Bass Infratel Private
Limited

Bass Infratel Private
Limited

Bass Infratel Private
Limited

Bass Infratel Private
Limited

Bass Infratel Private
Limited

Bass Infratel Private
Limited

SREE JAYANATHAN
CHITS P LTD

SREE JAYANATHAN
CHITS P LTD

ARUDRA
CONSTRUCTION

ARUDRA
CONSTRUCTION

ARUDRA
CONSTRUCTION

ARUDRA
CONSTRUCTION

Under Graduate -

Bachelor of Engineering / Technology

- ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC
ENGINEERING

Under Graduate -

Bachelor of Engineering / Technology
- ELECTRONIC AND COMMUNICATION

ENGINEERING
Under Graduate -

Bachelor of Engineering / Technology

- MECHANICAL ENGINGEERING

Diploma -

Diploma In Engineering

- ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING

Diploma -
Diploma In Engineering

- ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION

ENGINEERING

Diploma -
Diploma In Engineering
- MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Sales Executive-IT Hardware
Customer Care Executive

Under Graduate -
Bachelor of Management

Post Graduate -
Master of Management

SSLC -
Any

Diploma -
Any

HSC -
Any

Under Graduate -
Any

Business Development Executive
Debt Recovery Agent
Helper Fabrication

Diploma -
Diploma In Engineering
- CIVIL ENGINEERING

Civil Engineer

Under Graduate -
Bachelor of Commerce
- ACCOUNTANCY&AUDITING

Location

Chennai

Chennai

Chennai

Chennai

Chennai

Chennai

Thiruchirappalli
Thiruchirappalli
Thiruchirappalli
Thiruchirappalli
Thiruchirappalli
Thiruchirappalli
Thiruchirappalli
Thiruchirappalli
Thiruchirappalli
Thiruchirappalli
Thiruchirappalli

Thiruchirappalli

Thiruchirappalli

Thiruchirappalli

No.of
Vacancies

60

100

100

30

30

30

10

10

10

15

15

10

10

20

15

25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000

25,000 -
50,000

15,000 -
25,000



S.No
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94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

Employer Name

ARUDRA
CONSTRUCTION

Book My Nurse

Bharathi Management
Services

NEXORA ENGINEERING
AND INFRASTRUCTURE

Nursing Station Health
Care Private limited

Geekayhuman
resources pvt Itd

Geekayhuman
resources pvt Itd

DEEPAM HEALTH AND
CHARITABLE TRUST

DEEPAM HEALTH AND
CHARITABLE TRUST

DEEPAM HEALTH AND
CHARITABLE TRUST

DEEPAM HEALTH AND
CHARITABLE TRUST

TRICHY ANAMALLAIS
AGENCIES P LTD

Akshaya International
Agencies

VRR CONSTRUCTION

VRR CONSTRUCTION

VRR CONSTRUCTION

VRR CONSTRUCTION

EUREKA FORBES
LIMITED

LIVIA POLYMER
BOTTLES PVT LTD

Ramraj Cotton
GETEK

Reliance Retail Limited

PASUMAI BHARATHAM
AGRI SOLUTIONS

Driver
Nursing Assistant

HR Executive — Payroll and Employee
Data Management

Fire Safety Technician (Oil & Gas)
Nursing Assistant

HSC -
Any

HSC -
Any

SSLC -
Any

HSC -
Any

Under Graduate -
Any

Post Graduate -
Any

Sales Executive
Assembly Line Operator

Diploma -
Diploma In Engineering
- CIVIL ENGINEERING

Under Graduate -
Bachelor of Engineering / Technology
- CIVIL ENGINEERING

Under Graduate -
Bachelor of Commerce
- ACCOUNTANCY&AUDITING

Under Graduate -
Bachelor of Engineering / Technology

Under Graduate -
Any

Diploma -

Any

Marketing and Sales Executive
Trainee

Sales Associate

Agriculture Field Officer

Location

Thiruchirappalli
Thiruchirappalli
Chennai
Thiruchirappalli
Thiruchirappalli
Chennai
Chennai
Thiruchirappalli
Thiruchirappalli
Thiruchirappalli
Thiruchirappalli
Thiruchirappalli
Chengalpattu

Thiruchirappalli

Thiruchirappalli

Thiruchirappalli

Thiruchirappalli
Thiruchirappalli
Thiruchirappalli
Thiruchirappalli
Chengalpattu

Thiruchirappalli

Thiruchirappalli

No.of
Vacancies

350

1500

1500

30

25

25

15

300

10

15

10

10

25

20

30

150

100

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000



