Online Job Portal

S.No	Employer Name	Job Type	Location	No.of Vacancies	Salary (Per Month)
1	NAIDUHALL	SSLC - Any	Thiruchirappalli	15	10,000 - 15,000
2	AEROVISION	ADMIN HR	Coimbatore	45	10,000 - 15,000
3	IDFC First Bharat Itd	Loan Processing Officer	Thiruchirappalli	50	10,000 - 15,000
4	HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD	Under Graduate - Any	Thiruchirappalli	100	10,000 - 15,000
5	ADITYABIRLACAPITAL	Under Graduate - Bachelor of Education - EDUCATION	Thiruchirappalli	100	15,000 - 25,000
6	Muthoot Finance Pvt Ltd	Under Graduate - Any	Thiruchirappalli	30	10,000 - 15,000
7	Torch group of companies	ADMIN HR	Dindigul	140	15,000 - 25,000
8	SBTC ALPHA GROUP	Business Development Executive	Thanjavur	90	10,000 - 15,000
9	SINGH MULTI VISUAL MEDIA TRICHY	Digital Marketing Manager	Thiruchirappalli	80	15,000 - 25,000
10	Samarthanam trust for the disabled	Customer Care Executive- Relationship Centre	Chengalpattu	10	10,000 - 15,000
11	SDCE FACILITY MANAGEMENT PVT LTD	Machine Operator	Chennai	500	15,000 - 25,000
12	SDCE FACILITY MANAGEMENT PVT LTD	Quality assurance Manager	Chennai	1000	15,000 - 25,000
13	SDCE FACILITY MANAGEMENT PVT LTD	welder	Chennai	1000	15,000 - 25,000
14	SDCE FACILITY MANAGEMENT PVT LTD	PRODUCTION MANAGER	Chennai	1000	15,000 - 25,000
15	SDCE FACILITY MANAGEMENT PVT LTD	Fitter	Chennai	1000	15,000 - 25,000
16	SDCE FACILITY MANAGEMENT PVT LTD	Design Engineer - Marine Piping & Engineering	Chennai	1000	15,000 - 25,000
17	SHASAA Groups	Draughtsman - Mechanical	Chennai	20	10,000 - 15,000
18	SHASAA Groups	Draughtsman - Mechanical	Thiruchirappalli	5	10,000 - 15,000
19	SHASAA Groups	Accounts Executive	Thiruchirappalli	5	10,000 - 15,000
20	SHASAA Groups	AI - Business Intelligence Analyst	Krishnagiri	20	15,000 - 25,000
21	CREDENCE	Customer Care Executive (Call Centre)	Erode	15	10,000 - 15,000
22	CREDENCE	Business Development Executive	Erode	35	15,000 - 25,000

S.No	Employer Name	Job Type	Location	No.of Vacancies	Salary (Per Month)
23	CREDENCE	Recruitment Executive – HR	Erode	15	15,000 - 25,000
24	BSS Microfinance Limited	SSLC - Any	Thiruchirappalli	20	10,000 - 15,000
25	CreditAccess Grameen Limited	HSC - Any	Thiruchirappalli	100	15,000 - 25,000
26	Smart Industrials	SSLC - Any	Thiruchirappalli	30	10,000 - 15,000
27	CREDIT ACCESS GRAMEEN LTD	Financial Inclusion Officer	Thiruchirappalli	300	10,000 - 15,000
28	Retna Global Hospital	HSC - Any	Thiruchirappalli	50	10,000 - 15,000
29	HI TECH Engineering	Under Graduate - Any	Thiruchirappalli	51	10,000 - 15,000
30	RK METAL INDUSTRIES	Under Graduate - Any	Thiruchirappalli	50	10,000 - 15,000
31	Aplus NDT Services And CADD Training Center	Under Graduate - Bachelor of Engineering / Technology - MECHANICAL ENGINGEERING	Thiruchirappalli	10	10,000 - 15,000
32	Aplus NDT Services And CADD Training Center	Under Graduate - Bachelor of Engineering / Technology - CIVIL ENGINEERING	Thiruchirappalli	10	10,000 - 15,000
33	Nexsun Energy Private Limited	National Trade Certificate (NTC) - Electrician	Thiruchirappalli	15	10,000 - 15,000
34	Nexsun Energy Private Limited	National Trade Certificate (NTC) - Welder	Thiruchirappalli	15	10,000 - 15,000
35	Nexsun Energy Private Limited	Diploma - Diploma In Engineering - CIVIL ENGINEERING	Thiruchirappalli	15	10,000 - 15,000
36	Nexsun Energy Private Limited	Diploma - Diploma In Engineering - ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING	Thiruchirappalli	15	10,000 - 15,000
37	BABY ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	Under Graduate - Any	Thiruchirappalli	35	10,000 - 15,000
38	Exel india Trade links	ADMIN HR	Coimbatore	130	10,000 - 15,000
39	GALAXY BOOK PUBLICATION	Sales Executive	Thiruchirappalli	10	15,000 - 25,000
40	SURETI IMF	Business Development Executive	Coimbatore	50	15,000 - 25,000
41	S2S COMPUTER SOLUTION	Telecaller	Thiruchirappalli	10	10,000 - 15,000
42	SIMS Hospital	General Housekeeper	Chennai	50	15,000 - 25,000
43	JOVEE HUMAN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	SSLC - Any	Chennai	200	15,000 - 25,000
44	SIMS Hospital	Home Cook	Chennai	50	15,000 - 25,000
45	SIMS Hospital	Household Multipurpose Executive	Chennai	50	15,000 - 25,000
46	SIMS Hospital	Housekeeper cum Cook	Chennai	50	15,000 -

S.No	Employer Name	Job Type	Location	No.of Vacancies	Salary (Per Month)
47	SIMS Hospital	Elderly Caretaker (Non Clinical)	Chennai	50	25,000 15,000 - 25,000
48	SIMS Hospital	Commi 1	Chennai	50	15,000 - 25,000
49	SIMS Hospital	Elderly Caretaker (Non Clinical)	Chennai	50	15,000 - 25,000
50	SIMS Hospital	Guest House Caretaker	Chennai	50	15,000 - 25,000
51	SIMS Hospital	Housekeeping Trainee	Chennai	50	15,000 - 25,000
52	SIMS Hospital	Housekeeping Supervisor	Chennai	50	15,000 - 25,000
53	SIMS Hospital	Housekeeping Manager	Chennai	50	15,000 - 25,000
54	SIMS Hospital	Housekeeping Executive	Chennai	50	15,000 - 25,000
55	SIMS Hospital	Transport Coordinator	Chennai	50	15,000 - 25,000
56	SIMS Hospital	SECURITY GUARD	Chennai	50	15,000 - 25,000
57	SIMS Hospital	STAFF NURSE	Chennai	50	15,000 - 25,000
58	SIMS Hospital	Pharmacy Assistant	Chennai	50	15,000 - 25,000
59	SIMS Hospital	Phlebotomist	Chennai	50	15,000 - 25,000
60	SIMS Hospital	ADMIN HR	Chennai	50	15,000 - 25,000
61	SIMS Hospital	ACCOUNTANT	Chennai	50	15,000 - 25,000
62	SIMS Hospital	Driver	Chennai	50	15,000 - 25,000
63	SIMS Hospital	Helper	Chennai	50	15,000 - 25,000
64	SIMS Hospital	Hostel Supervisor	Chennai	50	15,000 - 25,000
65	SIMS Hospital	Recruitment Executive – HR	Chennai	50	15,000 - 25,000
66	SIMS Hospital	Safety Officer	Chennai	50	15,000 - 25,000
67	SIMS Hospital	Security Supervisor	Chennai	50	15,000 - 25,000
68	SIMS Hospital	Gardener	Chennai	50	15,000 - 25,000
69	New Opportunity Consultancy Pvt Ltd	HSC - Any	Thiruchirappalli	15	10,000 - 15,000
70	Bass Infratel Private Limited	ACCOUNTANT	Thiruchirappalli	5	10,000 - 15,000
71	CuManS Pvt Ltd	Line Assembler - Telecom Products	Chennai	200	15,000 - 25,000
72	Alukkas Enterprises	Jewellery Retail Sales Associate	Thiruchirappalli	50	15,000 -

S.No	Employer Name	Job Type	Location	No.of Vacancies	Salary (Per Month)
	Private Limited				25,000
73	IIFM	Under Graduate - Bachelor of Engineering / Technology - ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING	Chennai	60	15,000 - 25,000
74	IIFM	Under Graduate - Bachelor of Engineering / Technology - ELECTRONIC AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING	Chennai	100	15,000 - 25,000
75	IIFM	Under Graduate - Bachelor of Engineering / Technology - MECHANICAL ENGINGEERING	Chennai	100	15,000 - 25,000
76	IIFM	Diploma - Diploma In Engineering - ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING	Chennai	30	15,000 - 25,000
77	IIFM	Diploma - Diploma In Engineering - ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING	Chennai	30	15,000 - 25,000
78	IIFM	Diploma - Diploma In Engineering - MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	Chennai	30	15,000 - 25,000
79	Bass Infratel Private Limited	Sales Executive-IT Hardware	Thiruchirappalli	10	15,000 - 25,000
80	Bass Infratel Private Limited	Customer Care Executive	Thiruchirappalli	10	10,000 - 15,000
81	Bass Infratel Private Limited	Under Graduate - Bachelor of Management	Thiruchirappalli	10	10,000 - 15,000
82	Bass Infratel Private Limited	Post Graduate - Master of Management	Thiruchirappalli	5	15,000 - 25,000
83	Bass Infratel Private Limited	SSLC - Any	Thiruchirappalli	5	10,000 - 15,000
84	Bass Infratel Private Limited	Diploma - Any	Thiruchirappalli	15	10,000 - 15,000
85	Bass Infratel Private Limited	HSC - Any	Thiruchirappalli	15	10,000 - 15,000
86	Bass Infratel Private Limited	Under Graduate - Any	Thiruchirappalli	5	10,000 - 15,000
87	SREE JAYANATHAN CHITS P LTD	Business Development Executive	Thiruchirappalli	10	15,000 - 25,000
88	SREE JAYANATHAN CHITS P LTD	Debt Recovery Agent	Thiruchirappalli	5	15,000 - 25,000
89	ARUDRA CONSTRUCTION	Helper Fabrication	Thiruchirappalli	10	10,000 - 15,000
90	ARUDRA CONSTRUCTION	Diploma - Diploma In Engineering - CIVIL ENGINEERING	Thiruchirappalli	20	15,000 - 25,000
91	ARUDRA CONSTRUCTION	Civil Engineer	Thiruchirappalli	5	25,000 - 50,000
92	ARUDRA CONSTRUCTION	Under Graduate - Bachelor of Commerce - ACCOUNTANCY&AUDITING	Thiruchirappalli	15	15,000 - 25,000

S.No	Employer Name	Job Type	Location	No.of Vacancies	Salary (Per Month)
93	ARUDRA CONSTRUCTION	Driver	Thiruchirappalli	10	15,000 - 25,000
94	Book My Nurse	Nursing Assistant	Thiruchirappalli	200	15,000 - 25,000
95	Bharathi Management Services	HR Executive – Payroll and Employee Data Management	Chennai	75	15,000 - 25,000
96	NEXORA ENGINEERING AND INFRASTRUCTURE	Fire Safety Technician (Oil & Gas)	Thiruchirappalli	15	15,000 - 25,000
97	Nursing Station Health Care Private limited	Nursing Assistant	Thiruchirappalli	350	15,000 - 25,000
98	Geekayhuman resources pvt ltd	HSC - Any	Chennai	1500	15,000 - 25,000
99	Geekayhuman resources pvt ltd	HSC - Any	Chennai	1500	15,000 - 25,000
100	DEEPAM HEALTH AND CHARITABLE TRUST	SSLC - Any	Thiruchirappalli	30	10,000 - 15,000
101	DEEPAM HEALTH AND CHARITABLE TRUST	HSC - Any	Thiruchirappalli	30	10,000 - 15,000
102	DEEPAM HEALTH AND CHARITABLE TRUST	Under Graduate - Any	Thiruchirappalli	25	10,000 - 15,000
103	DEEPAM HEALTH AND CHARITABLE TRUST	Post Graduate - Any	Thiruchirappalli	25	15,000 - 25,000
104	TRICHY ANAMALLAIS AGENCIES P LTD	Sales Executive	Thiruchirappalli	15	10,000 - 15,000
105	Akshaya International Agencies	Assembly Line Operator	Chengalpattu	300	15,000 - 25,000
106	VRR CONSTRUCTION	Diploma - Diploma In Engineering - CIVIL ENGINEERING	Thiruchirappalli	10	15,000 - 25,000
107	VRR CONSTRUCTION	Under Graduate - Bachelor of Engineering / Technology - CIVIL ENGINEERING	Thiruchirappalli	15	15,000 - 25,000
108	VRR CONSTRUCTION	Under Graduate - Bachelor of Commerce - ACCOUNTANCY&AUDITING	Thiruchirappalli	10	10,000 - 15,000
109	VRR CONSTRUCTION	Under Graduate - Bachelor of Engineering / Technology	Thiruchirappalli	10	15,000 - 25,000
110	EUREKA FORBES LIMITED	Under Graduate - Any	Thiruchirappalli	25	10,000 - 15,000
111	LIVIA POLYMER BOTTLES PVT LTD	Diploma - Any	Thiruchirappalli	20	10,000 - 15,000
112	Ramraj Cotton	Marketing and Sales Executive	Thiruchirappalli	30	15,000 - 25,000
113	GETEK	Trainee	Chengalpattu	150	10,000 - 15,000
114	Reliance Retail Limited	Sales Associate	Thiruchirappalli	15	10,000 - 15,000
115	PASUMAI BHARATHAM AGRI SOLUTIONS	Agriculture Field Officer	Thiruchirappalli	100	15,000 - 25,000